are socially disadvantaged individuals whose ability to compete in the free enterprise system has 

been impaired due to diminished capital and credit opportunities as compared to others in the 

same or similar line of business who are not socially disadvantaged. An individual whose 

personal net worth exceeds two million one hundred and thirty-six thousand three hundred  

eighty-two dollars ($2,136,382) is not economically disadvantaged. 

I hereby certify that I have read and understand the above statement and that I am both socially 

and economically disadvantaged. 

Date Name 

State of Maryland ) 

) TO WIT: 

COUNTY ) 

I HEREBY CERTIFY, that on the   day of  , in the year  , before the